HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Anne-Marie DEPAYE

Hermathenae
Circuit : SE

Distance : 3020m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 1:32:34 (30'39"/km)
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250m
329m
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141m
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249m
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84m
151m

Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024
Hermathenae

24'52"/km
45'26"/km
41'10"/km
27'48"/km
25'18"/km
44'32"/km
27'06"/km
34'09"/km
19'25"/km
18'53"/km
49'14"/km
22'49"/km

6'51"/km

9/17 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Robert HOOFD 1:00:36
2. France FOUCHER 1:05:00
3. Audrey BAL 1:05:02
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